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Georgia Tech Combined Team Statistics (as of Nov 04, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 17-5  Conf: 10-3  Home: 10-2  Away: 6-3  Neutral: 1-0

Attack Set Serve Dig Blocking

## Player sp k k/s e ta pct a a/s sa se sa/s re dig dig/s bs ba total blk/s be bhe points

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 399 5.25 156 958  . 2 5 4 11 0.14 25 25 0.33 10 191 2.51 4 40 44 0.58 7 0 448.0

23 Moss, Erin 76 174 2.29 49 374  . 3 3 4 3 0.04 0 0 0.00 0 22 0.29 17 62 79 1.04 4 1 222.0

9 Otene, Tamara 71 158 2.23 56 417  . 2 4 5 12 0.17 18 27 0.25 1 136 1.92 2 34 36 0.51 1 0 195.0

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 143 1.88 74 457  . 1 5 1 26 0.34 22 13 0.29 17 248 3.26 8 16 24 0.32 2 1 181.0

11 Morrissette, Brelan 76 132 1.74 25 257  . 4 1 6 7 0.09 16 24 0.21 0 39 0.51 8 68 76 1.00 8 1 190.0

12 Harper, Leia 17 14 0.82 14 46  . 0 0 0 1 0.06 0 0 0.00 2 7 0.41 1 2 3 0.18 1 0 16.0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 12 0.16 6 52  . 1 1 5 769 10.1 12 8 0.16 0 140 1.84 1 27 28 0.37 11 3 38.5

18 Fischer, Laura 32 10 0.31 6 37  . 1 0 8 1 0.03 0 0 0.00 0 7 0.22 0 10 10 0.31 2 0 15.0

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 5 0.07 2 13  . 2 3 1 68 0.89 15 33 0.20 40 283 3.72 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 20.0

6 Marmen, Tali 14 3 0.21 3 20  . 0 0 0 1 0.07 0 0 0.00 1 1 0.07 0 4 4 0.29 0 0 5.0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 2 0.06 0 3  . 6 6 7 80 2.42 2 0 0.06 1 13 0.39 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 4.0

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0

7 Patterson, Elizabet 17 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 4 0.18 1 12 0.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 3.0

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0

GEORGIA TECH 76 105 13.8 391 263  . 2 5 1 979 12.8 113 134 1.49 78 109 14.4 41 263 172. 2.27 36 7 1337.

Opponents 76 883 11.6 458 261  . 1 6 2 810 10.6 78 150 1.03 113 955 12.5 26 273 162. 2.14 27 14 1123.

Team Statistics GaTech OPP

ATTACK

  K i l l s 1052 883

  E r r o r s 391 458

  Total Attacks 2634 2617

  Attack Pct  . 2 5 1  . 1 6 2

  K i l l s / S e t 13.8 11.6

SET

  A s s i s t s 979 810

  A t t e m p t s 2626 2618

  Assist Pct  . 3 7 3  . 3 0 9

  A s s i s t s / S e t 12.9 10.7

SERVE

  A c e s 113 78

  E r r o r s 134 150

  A t t e m p t s 1796 1524

  Serve Pct  . 9 2 5  . 9 0 2

  A c e s / S e t 1.5 1.0

SERVE RECEPTIO

  E r r o r s 78 113

  E r r o r s / S e t 1.0 1.5

  A t t e m p t s 1374 1662

  Reception Pct  . 9 4 3  . 9 3 2

DEFENSE

  D i g s 1099 955

  D i g s / S e t 14.5 12.6

BLOCKING

  Block Solo 41 26

  Block Assist 263 273

  Total Blocks 172.5 162.5

  B l o c k s / S e t 2.3 2.1

  Block Errors 36 27

Ball handling errors 7 14

ATTENDANCE

  T o t a l 13775 9090

  Dates/Avg Per Da 12/1148 9/1010

  Neutral site #/Avg 1/63

  Current win streak 0 -

  Home win streak 3 -

Date Opponent Score Score by set Att.

08/26/22 at Ole Miss 3-1 13-25,26-24,28-26,27-25 719

08/28/22 vs Illinois 3-0 25-21,25-15,25-17 63

09/02/22 DAYTON 3-0 25-15,25-14,25-19 0

09/03/22 ARIZONA ST. 3-1 25-17,25-22,13-25,25-10 0

09/04/22 FIU 3-0 25-21,25-11,25-9 757

09/08/22 BYU 3-0 25-20,25-21,25-14 1200

09/11/22 OHIO ST.  L 1-3 19-25,25-20,21-25,23-25 1200

09/15/22 at Arkansas  L 1-3 16-25,25-23,22-25,20-25 951

09/17/22 at Georgia 3-0 25-19,25-17,25-21 2673

*09/23/22 WAKE FOREST 3-0 25-17,25-11,25-15 1200

*09/25/22 VIRGINIA TECH 3-0 25-21,25-15,25-15 1200

*09/30/22 at Notre Dame 3-0 25-12,25-23,25-19 504

*10/02/22 at Louisville  L 1-3 25-22,14-25,21-25,20-25 999

*10/07/22 VIRGINIA 3-0 27-25,25-11,25-21 1200

*10/09/22 PITTSBURGH  L 1-3 20-25,25-27,25-22,16-25 3418

*10/12/22 CLEMSON 3-0 25-13,25-12,25-21 1200

*10/14/22 at Duke 3-1 25-15,25-16,28-30,25-22 462

*10/21/22 BOSTON COLLEGE 3-0 25-19,25-13,25-18 1200

*10/23/22 SYRACUSE 3-0 25-18,25-21,25-20 1200

*10/28/22 at North Carolina 3-1 24-26,25-8,25-16,25-20 1232

*10/30/22 at NC State 3-1 25-22,25-16,23-25,25-22 1116

*11/04/22 at Miami (FL)  L 1-3 25-18,22-25,22-25,22-25 434

  Record in 3-set matches:12-0 •  Record in 4-set matches:5-5 •  Record in 5-set matches:0-0
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Georgia Tech Overall Team Statistics (as of Nov 04, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 17-5  Conf: 10-3  Home: 10-2  Away: 6-3  Neutral: 1-0

Team Statistics GaTech OPP

ATTACK

  K i l l s 1052 883

  E r r o r s 391 458

  Total Attacks 2634 2617

  Attack Pct  . 2 5 1  . 1 6 2

  K i l l s / S e t 13.8 11.6

SET

  A s s i s t s 979 810

  A t t e m p t s 2626 2618

  Assist Pct  . 3 7 3  . 3 0 9

  A s s i s t s / S e t 12.9 10.7

SERVE

  A c e s 113 78

  E r r o r s 134 150

  A t t e m p t s 1796 1524

  Serve Pct  . 9 2 5  . 9 0 2

  A c e s / S e t 1.5 1.0

SERVE RECEPTIONS

  E r r o r s 78 113

  E r r o r s / S e t 1.0 1.5

  A t t e m p t s 1374 1662

  Reception Pct  . 9 4 3  . 9 3 2

DEFENSE

  D i g s 1099 955

  D i g s / S e t 14.5 12.6

BLOCKING

  Block Solo 41 26

  Block Assist 263 273

  Total Blocks 172.5 162.5

  B l o c k s / S e t 2.3 2.1

  Block Errors 36 27

Ball handling errors 7 14

ATTENDANCE

  T o t a l 13775 9090

  Dates/Avg Per Date 12/1148 9/1010

  Neutral site #/Avg 1/63

  Current win streak 0 -

  Home win streak 3 -

Match wins by #sets 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total

Georgia Tech 0 0 12 5 0 17

Opponents 0 0 0 5 0 5

Sets won by set 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total

Georgia Tech 17 19 15 5 0 56

Opponents 5 3 7 5 0 20

Points by set 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total

Georgia Tech 519 537 528 228 0 1812

Opponents 441 390 453 224 0 1508
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Georgia Tech Overall Individual Statistics (as of Nov 04, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 17-5  Conf: 10-3  Home: 10-2  Away: 6-3  Neutral: 1-0

Attack Set Serve

## Player sp mp-ms k k/s e ta pct a a/s ta pct sa sa/s se ta pct

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 22-0 399 5.25 156 958  . 2 5 4 11 0.14 102  . 1 0 8 25 0.33 25 329  . 9 2 4

23 Moss, Erin 76 22-0 174 2.29 49 374  . 3 3 4 3 0.04 30  . 1 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

9 Otene, Tamara 71 22-0 158 2.23 56 417  . 2 4 5 12 0.17 47  . 2 5 5 18 0.25 27 225  . 8 8 0

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 22-0 143 1.88 74 457  . 1 5 1 26 0.34 93  . 2 8 0 22 0.29 13 331  . 9 6 1

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 22-0 132 1.74 25 257  . 4 1 6 7 0.09 51  . 1 3 7 16 0.21 24 291  . 9 1 8

12 Harper, Leia 17 9-0 14 0.82 14 46  . 0 0 0 1 0.06 5  . 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 22-0 12 0.16 6 52  . 1 1 5 769 10.12 1857  . 4 1 4 12 0.16 8 251  . 9 6 8

18 Fischer, Laura 32 12-0 10 0.31 6 37  . 1 0 8 1 0.03 3  . 3 3 3 0 0.00 0 3 1.000

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 22-0 5 0.07 2 13  . 2 3 1 68 0.89 218  . 3 1 2 15 0.20 33 274  . 8 8 0

6 Marmen, Tali 14 9-0 3 0.21 3 20  . 0 0 0 1 0.07 1 1.000 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 16-0 2 0.06 0 3  . 6 6 7 80 2.42 216  . 3 7 0 2 0.06 0 49 1.000

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 1-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1.000

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 17 10-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 3  . 0 0 0 3 0.18 4 40  . 9 0 0

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0-0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0

GEORGIA TECH 76 22-22 1052 13.84 391 2634  . 2 5 1 979 12.88 2626  . 3 7 3 113 1.49 134 1796  . 9 2 5

Opponents 76 22-22 883 11.62 458 2617  . 1 6 2 810 10.66 2618  . 3 0 9 78 1.03 150 1524  . 9 0 2

Recept Dig Blocking Points

## Player sp re ta pct dig dig/s bs ba total blk/s be bhe pts pts/s

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 10 308  . 9 6 8 191 2.51 4 40    4 4 0.58 7 0 448.0 5.89

23 Moss, Erin 76 0 10 1.000 22 0.29 17 62    7 9 1.04 4 1 222.0 2.92

9 Otene, Tamara 71 1 4  . 7 5 0 136 1.92 2 34    3 6 0.51 1 0 195.0 2.75

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 17 527  . 9 6 8 248 3.26 8 16    2 4 0.32 2 1 181.0 2.38

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 0 6 1.000 39 0.51 8 68    7 6 1.00 8 1 190.0 2.50

12 Harper, Leia 17 2 4  . 5 0 0 7 0.41 1 2     3 0.18 1 0 16.0 0.94

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 0 0  . 0 0 0 140 1.84 1 27    2 8 0.37 11 3 38.5 0.51

18 Fischer, Laura 32 0 0  . 0 0 0 7 0.22 0 10    1 0 0.31 2 0 15.0 0.47

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 40 503  . 9 2 0 283 3.72 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 20.0 0.26

6 Marmen, Tali 14 1 2  . 5 0 0 1 0.07 0 4     4 0.29 0 0 5.0 0.36

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 1 3  . 6 6 7 13 0.39 0 0     0 0.00 0 1 4.0 0.12

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 17 1 2  . 5 0 0 12 0.71 0 0     0 0.00 0 0 3.0 0.18

- TEAM - 5 - - - - - - - - - - - -

GEORGIA TECH........ 76 78 1374  . 9 4 3 1099 14.46 41 263 172.5 2.27 36 7 1337.5 17.60

Opponents........... 76 113 1662  . 9 3 2 955 12.57 26 273 162.5 2.14 27 14 1123.5 14.78
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Georgia Tech Category Leaders (as of Nov 04, 2022)

All matches

# ATTACK (by K) S K K/S E TA Pct

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 399 5.25 156 958  . 2 5 4

23 Moss, Erin 76 174 2.29 49 374  . 3 3 4

9 Otene, Tamara 71 158 2.23 56 417  . 2 4 5

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 143 1.88 74 457  . 1 5 1

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 132 1.74 25 257  . 4 1 6

12 Harper, Leia 17 14 0.82 14 46  . 0 0 0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 12 0.16 6 52  . 1 1 5

18 Fischer, Laura 32 10 0.31 6 37  . 1 0 8

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 5 0.07 2 13  . 2 3 1

6 Marmen, Tali 14 3 0.21 3 20  . 0 0 0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 2 0.06 0 3  . 6 6 7

# SET (by A) S A A/S TA Pct

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 769 10.12 1857  . 4 1 4

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 80 2.42 216  . 3 7 0

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 68 0.89 218  . 3 1 2

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 26 0.34 93  . 2 8 0

9 Otene, Tamara 71 12 0.17 47  . 2 5 5

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 11 0.14 102  . 1 0 8

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 7 0.09 51  . 1 3 7

23 Moss, Erin 76 3 0.04 30  . 1 0 0

18 Fischer, Laura 32 1 0.03 3  . 3 3 3

6 Marmen, Tali 14 1 0.07 1 1.000

12 Harper, Leia 17 1 0.06 5  . 2 0 0

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 17 0 0.00 3  . 0 0 0

# BLOCK (by Total) S BS BA Total Blk/S

23 Moss, Erin 76 17 62 79.0 1.04

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 8 68 76.0 1.00

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 4 40 44.0 0.58

9 Otene, Tamara 71 2 34 36.0 0.51

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 1 27 28.0 0.37

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 8 16 24.0 0.32

18 Fischer, Laura 32 0 10 10.0 0.31

6 Marmen, Tali 14 0 4 4.0 0.29

12 Harper, Leia 17 1 2 3.0 0.18

# POINTS (by Points) S Points Points/S

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 448 5.89

23 Moss, Erin 76 222 2.92

9 Otene, Tamara 71 195 2.75

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 190 2.50

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 181 2.38

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 38 0.51

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 20 0.26

12 Harper, Leia 17 16 0.94

18 Fischer, Laura 32 15 0.47

6 Marmen, Tali 14 5 0.36

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 4 0.12

# KILL (by K) S K K/S

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 399 5.25

23 Moss, Erin 76 174 2.29

9 Otene, Tamara 71 158 2.23

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 143 1.88

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 132 1.74

12 Harper, Leia 17 14 0.82

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 12 0.16

18 Fischer, Laura 32 10 0.31

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 5 0.07

6 Marmen, Tali 14 3 0.21

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 2 0.06

# SERVE (by SA) S SA SE SA/S TA Pct

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 25 25 0.33 329  . 9 2 4

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 22 13 0.29 331  . 9 6 1

9 Otene, Tamara 71 18 27 0.25 225  . 8 8 0

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 16 24 0.21 291  . 9 1 8

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 15 33 0.20 274  . 8 8 0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 12 8 0.16 251  . 9 6 8

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 17 3 4 0.18 40  . 9 0 0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 2 0 0.06 49 1.000

6 Marmen, Tali 14 0 0 0.00 1 1.000

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0 0.00 1 1.000

23 Moss, Erin 76 0 0 0.00 1 1.000

18 Fischer, Laura 32 0 0 0.00 3 1.000

# DEFENSE (by Dig) S Dig Dig/S BHE

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 283 3.72 0

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 248 3.26 1

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 191 2.51 0

10 D'Amico, Isabella 76 140 1.84 3

9 Otene, Tamara 71 136 1.92 0

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 39 0.51 1

23 Moss, Erin 76 22 0.29 1

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 13 0.39 1

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 17 12 0.71 0

18 Fischer, Laura 32 7 0.22 0

12 Harper, Leia 17 7 0.41 0

6 Marmen, Tali 14 1 0.07 0

# RECEPT (by TA) S RE RE/S TA Pct

5 Bertolino, Bianca 76 17 0.22 527  . 9 6 8

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 40 0.53 503  . 9 2 0

17 Bergmann, Julia 76 10 0.13 308  . 9 6 8

23 Moss, Erin 76 0 0.00 10 1.000

11 Morrissette, Breland 76 0 0.00 6 1.000

TM TEAM - 5 0.07 - -

9 Otene, Tamara 71 1 0.01 4  . 7 5 0

12 Harper, Leia 17 2 0.12 4  . 5 0 0

20 Drewnick, Nicole 33 1 0.03 3  . 6 6 7

6 Marmen, Tali 14 1 0.07 2  . 5 0 0

7 Patterson, Elizabeth 17 1 0.06 2  . 5 0 0
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Georgia Tech Overall/Conference Stats (as of Nov 04, 2022)

All matches

Overall record: 17-5  Conf: 10-3  Home: 10-2  Away: 6-3  Neutral: 1-0

OVERALL

Attack Set

## Player gp k k/s e ta pct a a/s pts/s

1 Bergmann, Julia 76 399 5.25 156 958  . 2 5 4 11 0.14  5 . 8 9

2 Moss, Erin 76 174 2.29 49 374  . 3 3 4 3 0.04  2 . 9 2

9 Otene, Tamara 71 158 2.23 56 417  . 2 4 5 12 0.17  2 . 7 5

5 Bertolino, Bianc 76 143 1.88 74 457  . 1 5 1 26 0.34  2 . 3 8

1 Morrissette, Brel 76 132 1.74 25 257  . 4 1 6 7 0.09  2 . 5 0

1 Harper, Leia 17 14 0.82 14 46  . 0 0 0 1 0.06  0 . 9 4

1 D'Amico, Isabell 76 12 0.16 6 52  . 1 1 5 769 10.1  0 . 5 0

1 Fischer, Laura 32 10 0.31 6 37  . 1 0 8 1 0.03  0 . 4 7

8 Pimentel, Paola 76 5 0.07 2 13  . 2 3 1 68 0.89  0 . 2 6

6 Marmen, Tali 14 3 0.21 3 20  . 0 0 0 1 0.07  0 . 3 6

2 Drewnick, Nicol 33 2 0.06 0 3  . 6 6 7 80 2.42  0 . 1 2

4 Sanden, Lauren 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 0 0

7 Patterson, Eliza 17 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 1 8

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 0 0

2 Bianco, Cara 2 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 0 0

GEORGIA TEC 76 105 13.8 391 263  . 2 5 1 979 12.8  1 7 . 5

Opponents......... 76 883 11.6 458 261  . 1 6 2 810 10.6  1 4 . 7

CONFERENCE

Attack Set

gp k k/s e ta pct a a/s pts/s

45 228 5.07 105 581  . 2 1 2 7 0.16  5 . 6 9

45 109 2.42 30 234  . 3 3 8 1 0.02  3 . 1 3

43 111 2.58 38 287  . 2 5 4 8 0.19  3 . 2 1

45 79 1.76 42 255  . 1 4 5 15 0.33  2 . 2 0

45 83 1.84 9 145  . 5 1 0 4 0.09  2 . 7 1

9 11 1.22 10 31  . 0 3 2 0 0.00  1 . 3 3

45 7 0.16 3 34  . 1 1 8 502 11.1  0 . 4 9

19 3 0.16 2 8  . 1 2 5 0 0.00  0 . 2 1

45 2 0.04 1 6  . 1 6 7 30 0.67  0 . 2 0

5 1 0.20 1 9  . 0 0 0 1 0.20  0 . 2 0

17 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 28 1.65  0 . 0 0

- - - - - - - - -

8 0 0.00 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0.00  0 . 1 2

- - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - -

45 634 14.0 241 159  . 2 4 7 596 13.2  1 7 . 9

45 500 11.1 290 156  . 1 3 4 462 10.2  1 4 . 6

Player Serve Dig Blocking

Player sa sa/s se re dig dig/s bs ba total b/s

Bergmann, Julia 25 0.33 25 10 191 2.51 4 40 44 0.58

Moss, Erin 0 0.00 0 0 22 0.29 17 62 79 1.04

Otene, Tamara 18 0.25 27 1 136 1.92 2 34 36 0.51

Bertolino, Bianc 22 0.29 13 17 248 3.26 8 16 24 0.32

Morrissette, Brel 16 0.21 24 0 39 0.51 8 68 76 1.00

Harper, Leia 0 0.00 0 2 7 0.41 1 2 3 0.18

D'Amico, Isabell 12 0.16 8 0 140 1.84 1 27 28 0.37

Fischer, Laura 0 0.00 0 0 7 0.22 0 10 10 0.31

Pimentel, Paola 15 0.20 33 40 283 3.72 0 0 0 0.00

Marmen, Tali 0 0.00 0 1 1 0.07 0 4 4 0.29

Drewnick, Nicol 2 0.06 0 1 13 0.39 0 0 0 0.00

Sanden, Lauren 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

Patterson, Eliza 3 0.18 4 1 12 0.71 0 0 0 0.00

Boezi, Anna 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

Bianco, Cara 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

TEAM - - - 5 - - - - - -

GEORGIA TEC 11 1.49 13 78 109 14.4 41 263 172. 2.27

Opponents......... 78 1.03 15 11 955 12.5 26 273 162. 2.14

Serve Dig Blocking

sa sa/s se re dig dig/s bs ba total b/s

14 0.31 15 8 120 2.67 1 26 27 0.60

0 0.00 0 0 12 0.27 11 43 54 1.20

14 0.33 16 1 94 2.19 0 26 26 0.60

10 0.22 9 11 134 2.98 5 10 15 0.33

14 0.31 16 0 28 0.62 5 40 45 1.00

0 0.00 0 2 3 0.33 1 1 2 0.22

5 0.11 6 0 82 1.82 1 19 20 0.44

0 0.00 0 0 2 0.11 0 2 2 0.11

7 0.16 17 25 189 4.20 0 0 0 0.00

0 0.00 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 1 0.20

0 0.00 0 0 5 0.29 0 0 0 0.00

-

1 0.12 1 1 5 0.62 0 0 0 0.00

-

-

- - - 4 - - - - - -

65 1.44 80 53 674 14.9 24 168 108. 2.40

53 1.18 75 65 580 12.8 17 179 106. 2.37


